
JABRIYA INDIAN SCHOOL, KUWAIT 

COURSE COMPLETION AND DIVISION OF SYLLABUS 

Class: ___V___ Subject: ____FRENCH____2022-2023 

 
 REFERENCE BOOK:  

 

 

UNIT 

 

DURATION OF 

COMPLETION OF 

SYLLABUS 

 

INSTRUCT

IONAL 

DAYS 

 

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS 

 

 

 

1 

 

05.04.22- 07.04.22 3 Leçon 0 : la France, qu’est-ce que c’est ? 

Exercices d’application 

10.04.22-14.04.22 5 Leçon 1 : la rentrée 

- Compréhension   
- Rappels grammaticaux 

Les verbes 

18.04.22-21.04.22 4 - La négation 

Exercices d’application 

24.04.22-28.04.22 5 Leçon 2: Il est français? 

- Compréhension 
- Rappels grammaticaux 

 

 

 

 

2 

08.05.22-12.05.22 5 - Positions des adjectifs 

Exercices d’application 

15.05.22-19.05.22 5 Leçon 3: La journée de Mme Lavigne 

- Compréhension 
- L’heure 

Les nombres ordinaux et cardinaux 

22.05.22-26.05.22 5 - Exercices d’application  

Suite de la leçon précédente 

29.05.22-30.05.22 2 Revision  

PERIODIC  I  EXAM  ( 30.05.22 – 07.06.22) 

3 

 

 

4 

08.06.22-9.06.22 2 Des exercices d’application 

28.08.22-31.08.22 4 Leçon 4: Kalu est malade 

Compréhension 

01.09.22-07.09.22 5 - Les animaux + expressions avec avoir 
Les couleurs 



11.09.22-15.09.22 5 - Grammaire: l’interrogation 
Exercices d’application 

18.09.22-22.09.22 5 Leçon 5: Faire les courses 

- Compréhension 
- Les verbes savoir et connaitre 

Les adverbes interrogatifs 

25.09.22-29.09.22 5 - Où faites-vous les courses ?    + des exercices d’application 

 
 

5 

02.10.22-06.10.22 5 Leçon 6: M. Lavigne cherche un manteau 

- Compréhension 
- Rappels grammaticaux ( les prépositions et les adverbes de lieu) 
- Grammaire : les verbes en ayer/ oyer/uyer 
- La monnaie française 

Exercices d’application 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION ( 09.10.22- 31.10.22) 

 

 

6 

01.11.22-03.11.22 3 Leçon 7: Allons à Paris 

- Compréhension 

Des monuments, des jardins et des magasins à Paris 

06.11.22-10.04.22 5 - Exercices d’application 
- Leçon 8: Les photos de Manuel 
- Compréhension  
- Grammaire les adjectifs démonstratifs 
- Les fêtes françaises 

 

13.11.22-17.11.22 5 - Exercices d’application 
Leçon 9: au café des Laurent 

- Compréhension 

Grammaire (l’impératif) 

20.11.22-24.11.22 5 Exercices d’application 

27.11.22-30.11.22 4 Suite de la leçon précédente 

 

 

7 

01.12.22-08.11.22 6 Leçon 10 Encore une lettre de Rouen 

Compréhension  

11.12.22-15.12.22 5 - Grammaire ( les adjectifs interrogatifs) 
Expressions avec faire 

18.12.22-22.12.22 5 Exercices d’application 

WINTER BREAK  

 02.1.23-05.11.23 4 Leçon 11: Une journée bien chargée 

- Compréhension  



 

8 

 

- Les moyens de transport 

Grammaire (le passé composé)  

08.1.23-12.1.23 5 Suite de la leçon précédente 

- Participe passé de quelques verbes 

Révision  

15.1.23-19.1.23 5 Suite de la leçon précédente 

Exercices d’application 

PERIODIC  II  EXAM ( (22.01.23-29.01.23) 

 
9 30.01.23-31.01.23 2 Leçon 12: une visite au parc d’attractions  

Compréhension  

 

 

10 

01.02.23-09.02.23 7 Exercices d’application  

Suite de la leçon précédente 

12.02.23-16.02.23 5 Exercices d’évaluation 

20.02.23-23.02.23 4 Revision  

ANNUAL EXAMINATION  ( MARCH 2023) 

 

Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

JABRIYA INDIAN SCHOOL, KUWAIT 

COURSE COMPLETION AND DIVISION OF SYLLABUS 

Class: ____V____ Subject: ____ENGLISH______2022-2023 

 
 REFERENCE BOOK:  

 

 

UNIT 

 

DURATION OF 

COMPLETION OF 

SYLLABUS 

 

INSTRUCT

IONAL 

DAYS 

 

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS 

 

 

 

1 

 

05.04.22- 07.04.22 3 The Grammarite -Unit- 1 Sentence 

10.04.22-14.04.22 5 L-3 How I Learned to Ride (Literature Reader)   

18.04.22-21.04.22 4 The Grammarite -Unit- 2 Nouns 

24.04.22-28.04.22 5 L-14  Owl Moon (Literature Reader)   

 

 

 

2 

08.05.22-12.05.22 5 Course book Unit- 3  

Workbook Unit- 3 

15.05.22-19.05.22 5 Extra exercises on sentences and nouns (in the grammar notebook) 

22.05.22-26.05.22 5  Course book Unit- 4 and 5 (grammar exercises) 

Workbook Unit- 4 and 5  

29.05.22-30.05.22 2 Revision 

PERIODIC  I  EXAM  ( 30.05.22 – 07.06.22) 

3 

 

 

4 

08.06.22-9.06.22 2 Course book Unit- 1 

Workbook Unit- 1 

28.08.22-31.08.22 4 L-7 Grandma Climbs a Tree (Poem) (Literature Reader)   

01.09.22-07.09.22 5 The Grammarite Unit -3 Adjectives 

11.09.22-15.09.22 5 L-10 The Magic Wrap (Literature Reader)   

18.09.22-22.09.22 5 L -6-Digging for Treasure (Literature Reader)   

25.09.22-29.09.22 5 The Grammarite -Unit- 4 Pronoun  

Question Tags 

 



 
 

5 

02.10.22-06.10.22 5 Course book Unit- 6 and 8 

Workbook Unit- 6 and 8 

Revision  

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION ( 09.10.22- 31.10.22) 

 

 

6 

01.11.22-03.11.22 3 Course book Unit 10 - Poem  

All the World is a Rainbow. 

06.11.22-10.04.22 5 L-5 Uncle Podger Hangs a Picture (Literature Reader)   

13.11.22-17.11.22 5 Course book Unit- 9 

Workbook Unit- 9 

20.11.22-24.11.22 5 L-9- The Clothes Line (Poem -Literature Reader)   

27.11.22-30.11.22 4 The Grammarite -Unit-13 Punctuation  

 

 

7 

01.12.22-08.11.22 6 The Grammarite -Unit-8 Adverbs 

11.12.22-15.12.22 5 Extra exercises on punctuation and adverbs (in the grammar notebook) 

18.12.22-22.12.22 5 Question Tag (in the grammar notebook) 

WINTER BREAK  

 

 

8 

 

02.1.23-05.11.23 4 The Grammarite -Unit-11 Conjunctions  

08.1.23-12.1.23 5 L-17 Try Counting Sheep (Literature Reader)   

15.1.23-19.1.23 5 The Grammarite -Unit-9 Preposition 

PERIODIC  II  EXAM ( (22.01.23-29.01.23) 

 
9 30.01.23-31.01.23 2 The Grammarite Unit -5 Articles 

 

 

10 

01.02.23-09.02.23 7 Letter writing (Leave letter)  

Unit-16-The Story of Johnny Head-in –Air (Poem)- (Main Course Book) 

12.02.23-16.02.23 5 L-11 King for a Day (Literature Reader)   

20.02.23-23.02.23 4 Framing Questions (in the grammar notebook) 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION  ( MARCH 2023) 

 



 

JABRIYA INDIAN SCHOOL, KUWAIT 

COURSE COMPLETION AND DIVISION OF SYLLABUS 

Class: V   Subject:  EVS   2022-2023 

 
 REFERENCE BOOK:  SCIENCE SUCCCESS 

 

 

UNIT 

 

DURATION OF 

COMPLETION OF 

SYLLABUS 

 

INSTRUCT

IONAL 

DAYS 

 

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS 

 

 

 

1 

 

05.04.22- 07.04.22 3 Ln-1 Growing plants 

10.04.22-14.04.22 5 Ln-1 Growing plants 

18.04.22-21.04.22 4 Ln-1 Growing plants  

Ln-2 Food and Health 

24.04.22-28.04.22 5 Ln-2 Food and Health 

 

 

 

2 

08.05.22-12.05.22 5 Ln-2 Food and Health 

15.05.22-19.05.22 5 Ln- 3 Safety and First Aid 

22.05.22-26.05.22 5 Ln- 3 Safety and First Aid 

Revision 

29.05.22-30.05.22 2 Revision 

PERIODIC  I  EXAM  ( 30.05.22 – 07.06.22) 

3 

 

 

4 

08.06.22-9.06.22 2 Ln-5 Soil (Activity and Reading) 

28.08.22-31.08.22 4 Ln-6 Rocks and Mineral (Reading) 

01.09.22-07.09.22 5 Ln- 4 Solid, Liquid and Gases 

11.09.22-15.09.22 5 Ln- 4 Solid, Liquid and Gases 

18.09.22-22.09.22 5 Ln- 7 Animal world 

25.09.22-29.09.22 5 Ln- 7 Animal world 

 

 

 



 

 

5 

02.10.22-06.10.22 5 Revision 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION ( 09.10.22- 31.10.22) 

 

 

6 

01.11.22-03.11.22 3 Ln- 8 Skeletal system 

06.11.22-10.11.22 5 Ln- 8 Skeletal system 

13.11.22-17.11.22 5 Ln- 9 Nervous system 

20.11.22-24.11.22 5 Ln- 9 Nervous system 

27.11.22-30.11.22 4 Ln- 10 Force and machine 

 

 

7 

01.12.22-08.11.22 6 Ln- 10 Force and machine 

11.12.22-15.12.22 5 Ln- 11 Air and Water 

18.12.22-22.12.22 5 Ln- 11 Air and Water 

WINTER BREAK  

 

 

8 

 

02.1.23-05.1.23 4 Ln- 13 Natural calamities (Activity & Reading) 

08.1.23-12.1.23 5 Ln-12 The Earth, The Sun, and The Moon 

15.1.23-19.1.23 5 Revision 

PERIODIC  II  EXAM ( (22.01.23-29.01.23) 

 
9 30.01.23-31.01.23 2 Ln-12 The Earth, The Sun, and The Moon 

 

 

10 

01.02.23-09.02.23 7 Ln-14 Our Environment 

12.02.23-16.02.23 5 REVISION 

20.02.23-23.02.23 4 REVISION 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION  ( MARCH 2023) 

 

Principal 

 

 

 



 

JABRIYA INDIAN SCHOOL, KUWAIT 

COURSE COMPLETION AND DIVISION OF SYLLABUS 

Class: V   Subject: KSS  2022-2023 

 
 REFERENCE BOOK:  

 

 

UNIT 

 

DURATION OF 

COMPLETION OF 

SYLLABUS 

 

INSTRUCT

IONAL 

DAYS 

 

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS 

 

 

 

1 

 

05.04.22- 07.04.22 3 Chapter -1 Physical  Features and Natural History 

of the Arabian Peninsula 

A.  Geographical Location 

10.04.22-14.04.22 5 Activity-1 

18.04.22-21.04.22 4 Activity-2 

24.04.22-28.04.22 5 B.  Topography 

C- Climate 

 

 

 

2 

08.05.22-12.05.22 5 Activity-4 

15.05.22-19.05.22 5 D- Fauna 

22.05.22-26.05.22 5 Activity-7 

29.05.22-30.05.22 2 Activity-11 

PERIODIC  I  EXAM  ( 30.05.22 – 07.06.22) 

3 

 

 

4 

08.06.22-9.06.22 2 E Flora 

28.08.22-31.08.22 4 Activity-13 

01.09.22-07.09.22 5 Chapter- 2 The people of the Arabian Gulf States 

A Population  origins and Pre-Islamic migrations 

11.09.22-15.09.22 5 Activity-17 

18.09.22-22.09.22 5 Activity-18 

25.09.22-29.09.22 5 Activity- 20 



 

5 

02.10.22-06.10.22 5 REVISION 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION ( 09.10.22- 31.10.22) 

 

 

6 

01.11.22-03.11.22 3 Activity-22 

Activity-26 

Activity-34 

06.11.22-10.11.22 5 Activity-35, 36, and 37 

13.11.22-17.11.22 5 Chapter 3 The Economic and Social Development 

of G.C.C countries 

A.  Economic  Activities in the past 

20.11.22-24.11.22 5 Activity-41 

Activity-42 

27.11.22-30.11.22 4 Activity- 44 

 

 

7 

01.12.22-08.11.22 6 Activity-47 

11.12.22-15.12.22 5 Activity-50 

18.12.22-22.12.22 5 B.  Economic Activities today 

WINTER BREAK  

 

 

8 

 

02.1.23-05.1.23 4 Activity-52 

08.1.23-12.1.23 5 Activity-55 

15.1.23-19.1.23 5 REVISION 

PERIODIC  II  EXAM ( (22.01.23-29.01.23) 

 
9 30.01.23-31.01.23 2 Activity – 56, 58, 59 

 

 

10 

01.02.23-09.02.23 7 Activity- 60 

Activity-62 

12.02.23-16.02.23 5 Activity-68 

20.02.23-23.02.23 4 REVISION 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION  ( MARCH 2023) 

 

Principal 



 

JABRIYA INDIAN SCHOOL, KUWAIT 

COURSE COMPLETION AND DIVISION OF SYLLABUS 

Class: ___5_________ Subject: _____G. K_______________2022-2023 

 
 REFERENCE BOOK:  

 

 

UNIT 

 

DURATION OF 

COMPLETION OF 

SYLLABUS 

 

INSTRUCT

IONAL 

DAYS 

 

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS 

 

 

 

1 

 

05.04.22- 07.04.22 3 PAGE- 7 Mysterious space 

10.04.22-14.04.22 5 PAGE- 8 Wonder birds 

PAGE-9 Furry friends 

18.04.22-21.04.22 4 PAGE- 10 &11Olympics track and field 

24.04.22-28.04.22 5 PAGE -12 Know your flag  

PAGE-14&15 How is the book made? 

 

 

 

2 

08.05.22-12.05.22 5 PAGE -17 How Body works 

PAGE-18 Word Game 

15.05.22-19.05.22 5 PAGE -19 Champions of change  

 PAGE-22 Great Indian scientists 

22.05.22-26.05.22 5 PAGE -23 Brain teasers 

PAGE -24&25 Animals in danger 

29.05.22-30.05.22 2 REVISION 

PERIODIC  I  EXAM  ( 30.05.22 – 07.06.22) 

3 

 

 

4 

08.06.22-9.06.22 2 PAGE-28 Quiz yourself-1 

PAGE-31 Homonyms  

28.08.22-31.08.22 4 PAGE-28 &31 CONTINUE………. 

01.09.22-07.09.22 5 PAGE36 &37 Miracles of nature 

11.09.22-15.09.22 5 PAGE- 38 Word Game 

PAGE-40 Logos and symbols  

18.09.22-22.09.22 5 PAGE-41 Sporting legends 



PAGE- 42&43 The moving vehicles 

25.09.22-29.09.22 5 PAGE-46&47 Green energy 

 
 

5 

02.10.22-06.10.22 5 REVISION 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION ( 09.10.22- 31.10.22) 

 

 

6 

01.11.22-03.11.22 3 PAGE-50&51 Holy places 

06.11.22-10.04.22 5 PAGE-52 Quiz yourself-2 

PAGE-54&55 Bridge the gap 

13.11.22-17.11.22 5 PAGE -56 Word Game 

PAGE- 57 Business basics 

20.11.22-24.11.22 5 PAGE-58&59 Adventure sports  

27.11.22-30.11.22 4 PAGE-64&65 The new 7 wonders of the world 

 

 

7 

01.12.22-08.11.22 6 PAGE-67 Classic characters 

11.12.22-15.12.22 5 PAGE-69 Famous words 

18.12.22-22.12.22 5 PAGE-72&73 Word Game 

WINTER BREAK  

 

 

8 

 

02.1.23-05.11.23 4 PAGE-75 Famous toys and their creators 

08.1.23-12.1.23 5 PAGE-76&77 The highest and the tallest 

15.1.23-19.1.23 5 REVISION 

PERIODIC  II  EXAM ( (22.01.23-29.01.23) 

 
9 30.01.23-31.01.23 2 PAGE- 78 Language worldwide 

PAGE-79 Indian words in English 

 

 

10 

01.02.23-09.02.23 7 PAGE-78&79 CONTINUE… 

PAGE-80 &81 Accidental inventions 

PAGE-83 Branches of medicine 

12.02.23-16.02.23 5 REVISION 

20.02.23-23.02.23 4 REVISION 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION  ( MARCH 2023) 

 

Principal 



 

JABRIYA INDIAN SCHOOL, KUWAIT 

COURSE COMPLETION AND DIVISION OF SYLLABUS 

Class: ____5________ Subject: ____C.C.A________________2022-2023 

 
 REFERENCE BOOK:  

 

 

UNIT 

 

DURATION OF 

COMPLETION OF 

SYLLABUS 

 

INSTRUCT

IONAL 

DAYS 

 

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS 

 

 

 

1 

 

05.04.22- 07.04.22 3 EXTEMPORE { INTRODUCTION} 

10.04.22-14.04.22 5 PRACTICE   

18.04.22-21.04.22 4 PRACTICE – 

24.04.22-28.04.22 5  COMPETITION { IN THE CLASS} 

 

 

 

2 

08.05.22-12.05.22 5 ART AND ACTIVITY BOOK 

15.05.22-19.05.22 5 CALLIGRAPHY { INTRODUCTION} 

22.05.22-26.05.22 5 PRACTICE  

29.05.22-30.05.22 2 PRACTICE  

PERIODIC  I  EXAM  ( 30.05.22 – 07.06.22) 

3 

 

 

4 

08.06.22-9.06.22 2  COMPETITION { IN THE CLASS} 

28.08.22-31.08.22 4  COMPETION IN THE CLASS 

01.09.22-07.09.22 5 ART AND ACTIVITY BOOK 

11.09.22-15.09.22 5 MASK MAKING { INTRODUCTION} 

18.09.22-22.09.22 5 PRACTICE 

25.09.22-29.09.22 5 PRACTICE 

 
 

5 

02.10.22-06.10.22 5 MASK MAKING COMPETITION IN THE CLASS 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION ( 09.10.22- 31.10.22) 

 01.11.22-03.11.22 3 ART AND ACTIVITY BOOK 



 

6 

06.11.22-10.04.22 5 FANCY DRESS INTRODUCTION 

13.11.22-17.11.22 5 FANCY DRESS COMPETITION   

20.11.22-24.11.22 5 ART AND ACTIVITY BOOK 

27.11.22-30.11.22 4 BEST,OUT OF WASTE  - INTRODUCTION 

 

 

7 

01.12.22-08.11.22 6 PRACTICE  IN THE CLASS 

11.12.22-15.12.22 5 PRACTICE IN THE CLASS 

18.12.22-22.12.22 5 BEST,OUT OF WASTE COMPETITION IN THE CLASS 

WINTER BREAK  

 

 

8 

 

02.1.23-05.11.23 4 CARD –MAKING- INTRODUUCTION 

08.1.23-12.1.23 5 PRACTICE IN THE CLASS  

15.1.23-19.1.23 5 PRACTICE IN THE CLASS 

PERIODIC  II  EXAM ( (22.01.23-29.01.23) 

 
9 30.01.23-31.01.23 2 ART AND ACTIVITY BOOK 

 

 

10 

01.02.23-09.02.23 7 CARD MAKING COMPETITION IN THE CLASS 

12.02.23-16.02.23 5 ART AND ACTIVITY BOOK  

20.02.23-23.02.23 4 ART AND ACTIVITY BOOK 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION  ( MARCH 2023) 

 

Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

JABRIYA INDIAN SCHOOL, KUWAIT. 
COURSE COMPLETION AND DIVISION OF SYLLABUS (2022-2023) 

CALENDAR OF Academic Instruction 

CLASS - V             SUBJECT –     MATHEMATICS 

UNITS DURATION OF 

COMPLETION SYLLABUS 

INSTRUCIO-

NAL DAYS 

TOPICS/LESSONS DETAILS 

 

 

1 

05.04.22 -07.04.22 3 

  Numbers 

 7 and 8 digits nos. 

 Indian place value chart 

.Writing large nos.in figures and numbers 

              10.04.22 – 14.04.22 5 

Face value and Place value of a digit. 

 Expanded form 

 Comparison of numbers 

Successor and Predecessor of a number. 

18.04.22 – 21.04.22            4 

Building numbers 

Rounding numbers 

Roman numbers 

24.04.22 – 28.04.22 5 

Addition and subtraction without regrouping 

 

 

 

2 

08.05.22 – 12.05.22 5 
Continued with word problems 

15.05.22 – 19.05.22 5 

Multiplication 

Activity 1 

22.05.22 – 26.05.22 5 REVISION FOR PERIODIC EXAM- 1 

            29.05.22 – 30.05.22 2 

Multiplication continued by 10 , 100 and 

1000. 

 

PERIODIC 1 EXAM  (30.05.22 – 07.06.22) 

3 08.06.22 – 09.06.22 2 Division 

SUMMER BREAK  

 

 

4              28.08.22 – 31.08.22 

 

4 

.Division continued with word problems 

Multiples and Factors 

Properties 

01.09.22 – 07.09.22 5 

Prime and Composite numbers 

   Prime factorisation 

Common factors 

Highest common factors 

11.09.22 – 15.09.22 5 

Common multiples 

Lowest common multiples 

18.09.22 – 22.09.22 5 

To find LCM and HCF by prime factorisation 

method 

Activity 2 

5 

25.09.22 – 29.09.22 5 

Factions 

Types of fractions 

Conversion of fractions 

 

 02-10-22- 06-10-22 5 REVISION FOR HALF YEARLY EXAMS. 

HALF YEARLY EXAM (09.10.22  - 31.10.22) 



 

 

 

6 

01.11.22 – 03.11.22 3 

Fractions as Division 

Fractions in its lowest terms 

06.11.22 – 10.11.22 5 

Comparison of fractions 

 Addition and Subtraction of Unlike     

fractions. 

13.11.22 – 17.11.22 5 

Multiplication of fractions by whole number 

and another fraction. 

Division of fractions 

20.11.22 – 24.11.22 5 

Word problems 

             27.11.22 – 30.11.22 4 

Decimals 10th,100th,1000th 

Conversion of decimals into fractions 

 

7 

01.12.22 – 08.12.22 6 

Conversion of fractions into decimals. 

Expanded form of decimals 

Like and Unlike decimals 

11.12.22 – 15.12.22 5 

Addition and Subtraction of decimals. 

Multiplication of decimals 

18.12.22 – 22.12.22 5 

Multiplication of decimals(Contd.) 

Division of decimals 

Word problems 

WINTER BREAK  

 

8 
02.01.23 – 05.01.23 4 

Perimeter and Area 

08.01.23 – 12.01.23 5 

Perimeter and Area (contd)  

Pictorial representation of Data Activity 

 15.01.23 – 19.01.23 5 Measurement of length ,Mass, Capacity 

PERIODIC-II EXAM(22.01.2023-29.01.2023) 

9 30.01.23 – 31.01.23 2 Money 

 

10 

 

1.02.23 – 09.02.23 7 Money   (contd) 

12.02.23 – 16.02.23 5 Time and Temperature 

20.02.23 – 23.02.23 4 REVISION 

   

ANNUAL EXAMINATION (MARCH 2023) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

JABRIYA INDIAN SCHOOL, KUWAIT 

COURSE COMPLETION AND DIVISION OF SYLLABUS 

Class: 5                 Subject: Hindi                 2022-2023 

 REFERENCE BOOK: मधुबन गुुंजन-4 , मधुबन गुुंजन-4W.B  व्याकरण वाटिका-4 

 

 

UNIT 

 

DURATION OF 

COMPLETION OF 

SYLLABUS 

 

INSTRUCT

IONAL 

DAYS 

 

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS 

 

 

 

1 

 

05.04.22- 07.04.22 3 व्याकरण - पाठ 1 भाषा ,लिलप  

10.04.22-14.04.22 5  व्याकरण -पाठ 2  वणणमािा , स्वर , व्यंजन  और  उनकी  मात्रा                

18.04.22-21.04.22 4  पाठ 1  भारत के  बचे्च, वणण- लवच्छेद   

24.04.22-28.04.22 5 पाठ -2 ईदगाह ,वणण- लवच्छेद  , 

अभ्यास पुलस्तका  

 

 

 

2 

08.05.22-12.05.22 5 व्याकरण-  पाठ-3  संज्ञा 

अपठठत गदयांश 

15.05.22-19.05.22 5 अनुच्छेद  

 व्याकरण- पाठ- 2 लिं ग बदिो   

22.05.22-26.05.22 5 व्याकरण-पाठ- 4 सवणनाम       

 लित्र  वणणन   

29.05.22-30.05.22 2 पुनरावृत्ति (Revision) 

PERIODIC I EXAM (30.05.22 – 07.06.22) 

3 

 

 

4 

08.06.22-9.06.22 2 व्याकरण- लित्र  वणणन   

28.08.22-31.08.22 4 व्याकरण- पाठ- 3 विन  

अनुस्वार  अनुनालसक  

01.09.22-07.09.22 5    पाठ- 4 प्रकृलत  की सुषमा, वणण- लवच्छेद       

अभ्यास पुलस्तका 

11.09.22-15.09.22 5  महीनों के नाम                         



ददनों  के नाम  

18.09.22-22.09.22 5 पाठ 7  ची ींटी  और कबूतर, वर्ण- त्तवचे्छद      

 

 

5 

02.10.22-06.10.22 5 पुनरावृटि (Revision) 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION ( 09.10.22- 31.10.22) 

 

 

6 

01.11.22-03.11.22 3 व्याकरण- विन , लिंग, पाठ -7  लवराम लिहन 

06.11.22-10.04.22 5 पाठ- 8   कबड्डी    , अभ्यास  पुलस्तका  

13.11.22-17.11.22 5 पाठ -9  कदंब  का पेड़    

अनुच्छेद   समय  का महत्व 

20.11.22-24.11.22 5 व्याकरण- पाठ  8 शब्द भंडार   

लविोम शब्द 

27.11.22-30.11.22 4 व्याकरण- वाकयांश के लिए एक शब्द 

 

 

7 

01.12.22-08.11.22 6  पाठ- 10  अपना गााँव ,  पठठत गदयांश  

11.12.22-15.12.22 5 बीमारी  के लिए  प्रार्णना पत्र 

भाई की शादी के त्तिए प्रार्णना पत्र 

18.12.22 – 22.12.22 5 पाठ 12   पानी अमृत है ,वणण- लवच्छेद   

WINTER BREAK 

 

 

8 

 

02.1.23-05.1..23 4  पाठ -16   सपना, वणण- लवच्छेद   

अभ्यास पुलस्तका 

08.1.23-12.1.23 5  समशु्रतलभन्नार्णक शब्द 

15.1.23-19.1.23 5 पुनरावृत्ति (Revision) 

PERIODIC  II  EXAM ( (22.01.23-29.01.23) 

 

9 30.01.23-31.01.23 2  व्याकरण    

 

 

01.02.23-09.02.23 7 व्याकरर्- मुहावरे 

संज्ञा ,सवणनाम  लवशेषण 



10 12.02.23-16.02.23 5 पुनरावृत्ति (Revision) 

20.02.23-23.02.23 4 पुनरावृटि (Revision) 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION  ( MARCH 2023) 

 

Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JABRIYA INDIAN SCHOOL, KUWAIT 

COURSE COMPLETION AND DIVISION OF SYLLABUS 

Class: __V__________ Subject: __G:Arabic__________________2022-2023 

 
 REFERENCE BOOK:   مرحبا بالعربية المستوى الثالث الكتاب الأول 

 

 

UNIT 

 

DURATION OF 

COMPLETION OF 

SYLLABUS 

 

 

INSTRUCT

IONAL 

DAYS 

 

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS 

 

 

 

1 

 

 تدريبات ومهارات للمراجعة  3 07.04.22 -05.04.22

 في مزرعة جدي 5 10.04.22-14.04.22

 تدريبات ومهارات  4 18.04.22-21.04.22

 الشرطة في الكويت 5 24.04.22-28.04.22

 

 

 

2 

 تدريبات ومهارات 5 08.05.22-12.05.22

 سالم يسافر مع أسرته 5 15.05.22-19.05.22

 تدريبات ومهارات 5 22.05.22-26.05.22

 مراجعة 2 29.05.22-30.05.22

PERIODIC  I  EXAM  ( 30.05.22 – 07.06.22) 

3 

 

 

4 

نص استماع خارجي+أنشطة  2 08.06.22-9.06.22  

 فوائد النظام 4 28.08.22-31.08.22

 جماعة النظام  5 01.09.22-07.09.22

 تدريبات ومهارات 5 11.09.22-15.09.22

جماعة النظام في عيد العلم       5 18.09.22-22.09.22      

 تدريبات ومهارات          5 25.09.22-29.09.22

 
 

5 

 مراجعة 5 02.10.22-06.10.22

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION ( 09.10.22- 31.10.22) 

 أنا أهتم بالنظافة والمظهر الجميل 3 01.11.22-03.11.22 



 

6 

 تدريبات ومهارات 5 06.11.22-10.04.22

 نظافة المرتفق العامة 5 13.11.22-17.11.22

خارجيتدريبات ومهارات ونص استماع  5 20.11.22-24.11.22  

الله مع الجماعةيد  4 27.11.22-30.11.22  

 

 

7 

 تدريبات ومهارات  6 01.12.22-08.11.22

 رحلة إلى البر 5 11.12.22-15.12.22

 تدريبات+ نص استماع  خارجي 5 18.12.22-22.12.22

WINTER BREAK  

 

 

8 

 

 مكتبة الجميع 4 02.1.23-05.11.23

 تدريبات ونص استماع خارجي 5 08.1.23-12.1.23

 مراجعة  5 15.1.23-19.1.23

PERIODIC  II  EXAM ( (22.01.23-29.01.23) 

 
 تدريبات ومهارات 2 30.01.23-31.01.23 9

 

 

10 

 في مكتب البريد 7 01.02.23-09.02.23

والاتصالات الحديثة سعيد  5 12.02.23-16.02.23  

  ومراجعات  تدريبات 4 20.02.23-23.02.23

ANNUAL EXAMINATION  ( MARCH 2023) 

 

Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

JABRIYA INDIAN SCHOOL, KUWAIT 

COURSE COMPLETION AND DIVISION OF SYLLABUS 

Class: _____V___ Subject: __cibSpc  aicepS______2022-2023 

 
 REFERENCE BOOK:  )٠لغتي العربية ) الجزء الأول _  الجزءالثاني  

 

 

UNIT 

 

DURATION OF 

COMPLETION OF 

SYLLABUS 

 

 

INSTRUCT

IONAL 

DAYS 

 

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS 

 

 

 

1 

 

_ التاءالمفتوحة والتاء المربوطة١ 3 07.04.22 -05.04.22  

_ اللام القمرية واللام الشمسية٢  

_ ضمائر الغائب وضمائر المخاطب. ٣  

 الوحدة التعليمية الأولى : درس : آيات من سورة البقرة 5 10.04.22-14.04.22

 تابع معايير درس : آيات من سورة البقرة 4 18.04.22-21.04.22

 درس : أنشودة الوطن 5 24.04.22-28.04.22

 

 

 

2 

 تابع معايير درس : أنشودة الوطن 5 08.05.22-12.05.22

 الوحدة الثانية : بصمة الصوت 5 15.05.22-19.05.22

 تابع معايير درس بصمة الصوت 5 22.05.22-26.05.22

 مراجعةعلى ما سبق دراسته 2 29.05.22-30.05.22

PERIODIC  I  EXAM  ( 30.05.22 – 07.06.22) 

3 

 

 

4 

 تابع الوحدة الثانية : درس :  من جنود الله 2 08.06.22-9.06.22

 تابع معايير درس :  من جنود الله 4 28.08.22-31.08.22

 الوحدة الثالثة : صبر وثمر  5 01.09.22-07.09.22

 تابع معايير درس : صبر وثمر 5 11.09.22-15.09.22

 درس : نهر الخير 5 18.09.22-22.09.22

 تابع معايير درس : نهر الخير 5 25.09.22-29.09.22

 

Principa 



 

 

 

JABRIYA INDIAN SCHOOL, KUWAIT 

COURSE COMPLETION AND DIVISION OF SYLLABUS 

Class: ________V___ Subject: __cibSpc   aicepS__________________2022-2023 

 
 REFERENCE BOOK:  )٠لغتي العربية ) الجزء الأول _ الجزء الثاني  

 

 

UNIT 

 

DURATION OF 

COMPLETION OF 

SYLLABUS 

 

 

INSTRUCT

IONAL 

DAYS 

 

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS 

 

5 

 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION ( 09.10.22- 31.10.22) 

 

 

6 

 الوحدة الأولى : تسابيح الكون 3 01.11.22-03.11.22

 درس : علمني أبي  5 06.11.22-10.04.22

 تابع معايير درس : علمني أبي 5 13.11.22-17.11.22

 المعايير الدرس الثالث 5 20.11.22-24.11.22

 الوحدة الثانية : قيم تعلينا 4 27.11.22-30.11.22

 درس:  موقف رحمة

 

 

7 

 تابع معايير درس: موقف رحمة 6 01.12.22-08.11.22

 معايير الدرس الثاني 5 11.12.22-15.12.22

 تابع معايير الدرس الثاني 5 18.12.22-22.12.22

WINTER BREAK  

 

 

8 

 

 مراجعة علي ماسبق دراسته 4 02.1.23-05.11.23

الوحدة الثالثة : فكر مميز  5 08.1.23-12.1.23  

 درس: أجنحةالطموح 5 15.1.23-19.1.23

PERIODIC  II  EXAM ( (22.01.23-29.01.23) 

 



 

 

 

 

 

JABRIYA INDIAN SCHOOL, KUWAIT 

COURSE COMPLETION AND DIVISION OF SYLLABUS 

Class: _______   V ____ Subject: _____cibSpc   aicepS_____________2022-2023 

 
 REFERENCE BOOK:  ٠العربية )  الجزء الثاني( لغتي  

 

UNIT 

 

DURATION OF  

COMPLETION OF 

SYLLABUS 

 

 

INSTRUCT

IONAL 

DAYS 

 

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS 

 مراجعةعلى ما سبق 2 30.01.23-31.01.23 9

 

 

10 

 تابع معايير درس: أجنحة الطموح 7 01.02.23-09.02.23

 معايير الدرس الثاني 5 12.02.23-16.02.23

 مراجعة على ما سبق 4 20.02.23-23.02.23

ANNUAL EXAMINATION  ( MARCH 2023) 

 

Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

JABRIYA INDIAN SCHOOL, KUWAIT 

COURSE COMPLETION AND DIVISION OF SYLLABUS 

Class: 5                           Subject: ISLAMIC STUDIES (ENGLISH) 2022-2023 

 
 REFERENCE BOOK: ISLAMIC EDUCATION FOR GRADE -5 

 

 

UNIT 

 

DURATION OF 

COMPLETION OF 

SYLLABUS 

 

 

INSTRUCTIONAL 

DAYS 

 

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS 

 

 

 

1 

 

05.04.22- 07.04.22 3 PART-1 

U-2 L-1 Definition of the Holy Qur’an. 

10.04.22-14.04.22 5 U-3 L-1 The virtue of mentioning Almighty Allah 

18.04.22-21.04.22 4 U-6 L-2  Choosing a friend 

24.04.22-28.04.22 5 Activity +memorization of Dua’s 

 

 

 

2 

08.05.22-12.05.22 5 U-3 L-2 One of the (Al-Jannah) Paradise’s treasures 

15.05.22-19.05.22 5 U-4 L-2 Battle of Badr 

22.05.22-26.05.22 5 Revision for  Exam 

29.05.22-30.05.22 2 Revision 

PERIODIC  I  EXAM  ( 30.05.22 – 07.06.22) 

3 

 

 

4 

08.06.22-9.06.22 2 The virtue of Hajj (Holy pilgrimage) 

 

28.08.22-31.08.22 4 The condition of Hajj and it’s pillars 

01.09.22-07.09.22 5 Continue the same chapter 

11.09.22-15.09.22 5 Times and Types of Hajj 

18.09.22-22.09.22 5 U-6 L-2 Manner of the road 

25.09.22-29.09.22 5 The first thing sent down from Qur’an and the last thing 

 

 

REFERENCE BOOK:  

 

 

UNIT 

 

DURATION OF 

COMPLETION OF 

SYLLABUS 

 

 

INSTRUCTIONAL 

DAYS 

 

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS 

 02.10.22-06.10.22 5 Activity 



    

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION ( 09.10.22- 31.10.22) 

 

 

6 

01.11.22-03.11.22 3 PART -2  

U-1 L-5 Paradise (Al- Jannah) 

06.11.22-10.04.22 5 Continue  same lesson 

13.11.22-17.11.22 5 U-2 L- 3 The Heavenly books agree with the Holy Qur’an 

20.11.22-24.11.22 5 U-3 L-4 The virtue of sending blessing on the Prophet-peace be upon 

Him 

27.11.22-01.12.22 5 Memorization of Dua 

 

 

7 

04.12.22-08.12.22 5  Activity 

11.12.22-15.12.22 5 Battlle of Uhud 

18.12.22-22.12.22 5 Continue same lesson 

WINTER BREAK  

 

 

8 

 

02.1.23-05.11.23 4 Description of Umrah 

08.1.23-12.1.23 5 Continue Same lesson 

15.1.23-19.1.23 5 Revision  

PERIODIC  II  EXAM ( (22.01.23-29.01.23) 

 REFERENCE BOOK:  

 

UNIT 

 

DURATION OF  

COMPLETION OF 

SYLLABUS 

 

 

INSTRUCTIONAL 

DAYS 

 

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS 

9 30.01.23-31.01.23 2 U-1 L-6 The Hell-Fire (An-Naar )  

 

 

10 

01.02.23-09.02.23 7 U-3 L-5 The virtue of voluntary fasting 

12.02.23-16.02.23 5 U-4 L- 4 Battle of Trench 

20.02.23-23.02.23 4 U-6 L-3 Maintaining the money and moderation in spending 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION  ( MARCH 2023)   REVISION 

   REVISION 

 

 

 

 



 

JABRIYA INDIAN SCHOOL, KUWAIT 

COURSE COMPLETION AND DIVISION OF SYLLABUS 

Class: ___5_________ Subject: ____islamic arabic________________2022-2023 

 
 REFERENCE BOOK:  

 

 

UNIT 

 

DURATION OF 

COMPLETION OF 

SYLLABUS 

 

 

INSTRUCT

IONAL 

DAYS 

 

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS 

 

 

 

1 

 

 أؤمن باللعث والحشر 3 07.04.22 -05.04.22

 أذكر الله تعالى  5 10.04.22-14.04.22

 أجني كنوز الجنة  4 18.04.22-21.04.22

 مراجعة على ماسبق 5 24.04.22-28.04.22

 

 

 

2 

الحرامنحج بيت الله  5 08.05.22-12.05.22  

   في الهجرة الله عليه وسلمصحابة رسولي صلى  5 15.05.22-19.05.22

محمد صلى الله عليه وسلم بين المهاجرين والأنصارمؤاخاة رسولي  5 22.05.22-26.05.22  

 أخوتي في الإسلام 2 29.05.22-30.05.22

 المراجعة للاختبار

PERIODIC  I  EXAM  ( 30.05.22 – 07.06.22) 

3 

 

 

4 

رسولي صلى الله عليه وسلم شفاعة  2 08.06.22-9.06.22  

 أداوي دائي  4 28.08.22-31.08.22

 أصبر على الأذى 5 01.09.22-07.09.22

 شروط حجنا وأركانه  5 11.09.22-15.09.22

هجريه٢سنة صلى الله عليه وسلم  )غزوة بدر( أولى غزوات رسولي  5 18.09.22-22.09.22  

صديقيأحسن اختيار  5 25.09.22-29.09.22  

 

Principal 

 



 

 

JABRIYA INDIAN SCHOOL, KUWAIT 

COURSE COMPLETION AND DIVISION OF SYLLABUS 

Class: __5__________ Subject: ______slamic arabic 

 
 REFERENCE BOOK:  

 

 

UNIT 

 

DURATION OF 

COMPLETION OF 

SYLLABUS 

 

 

INSTRUCT

IONAL 

DAYS 

 

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS 

 

5 

النهائيالمراجعة والاختبار  5 02.10.22-06.10.22  

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION ( 09.10.22- 31.10.22) 

 

 

6 

 أؤمن بيوم الحساب 3 01.11.22-03.11.22

 أصلي على رسولي محمد صلى الله عليه وسلم  5 06.11.22-10.04.22

 رحلتي الى الحج 5 13.11.22-17.11.22

 مراجعة على ماسبق 5 20.11.22-24.11.22

هجرية٣غزوة أحد سنة  من غزوات رسولي صلى الله عليه وسلم 4 27.11.22-30.11.22  

 

 

7 

هجرية٥غزوة الخندق  سنة  من غزوات رسولي صلى الله عليه وسلم  6 01.12.22-08.11.22  

 الاعتدال منهجي 5 11.12.22-15.12.22

النهائيالاختبار  5 18.12.22-22.12.22  

WINTER BREAK  

 

 

8 

 

بدار الجزاء )الجنة والنار(أؤمن  4 02.1.23-05.11.23  

 اصوم تطوعا لله تعالى 5 08.1.23-12.1.23

إلى العمرةرحلتي  5 15.1.23-19.1.23  

 مراجعة للاختبار

PERIODIC  II  EXAM ( (22.01.23-29.01.23) 

 



 

JABRIYA INDIAN SCHOOL, KUWAIT 

COURSE COMPLETION AND DIVISION OF SYLLABUS 

Class: ___5_________ Subject: ____slamic arabic 

 
 REFERENCE BOOK:  

 

UNIT 

 

DURATION OF  

COMPLETION OF 

SYLLABUS 

 

 

INSTRUCT

IONAL 

DAYS 

 

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS 

هجرية٨فتح مكة سنة  2 30.01.23-31.01.23 9  

 

 

10 

ولا أؤجلهأتقن العمل  7 01.02.23-09.02.23  

 تأدي في النصح 5 12.02.23-16.02.23

 مراجعة للإختبار النهائي 4 20.02.23-23.02.23

ANNUAL EXAMINATION  ( MARCH 2023) 

 

Principal 

 


